10

11

12

13

14

Aba

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

33

32

68

35

17

39

41

40

50

44

67

ndons

N°

12

22

45

66

29

18

63

14

23

34

31

28

49

Marque / Concurrent
FORD GT 40

PORSCHE 908/8 L

FORD GT 40

MATRA 650

MATRA 630

FORD GT 40

MATRA 630 / 650

FERRARI 275 LM

PORSCHE 910/6

PORSCHE 911 S

PORSCHE911T

ALPINE RENAULT A 210

PORSCHE911T

PORSCHE 911 S

Marque / Concurrent

PORSCHE 917 LH

PORSCHE 908/8 L

ALPINE RENAULT A 210

PORSCHE911T

ALPINE RENAULT A 220

FERRARI 312 P

CHEVROLET Corvette

PORSCHE911T

PORSCHE 917 LH

PORSCHE 908/8 L

LOLAT 70 MK Il

MATRA SIMCA 630/650

ALPINE RENAULT A 220

ALPINE RENAULT A 220

FORD GT 40

ALPINE RENAULT A 210

Moteur
4942

2996

4942

2993

2993

4736

2993

3298

1991

1991

1991

1005

1991

1991

Moteur

4494

2996

1470

1991

2996

2997

6996

1991

4494

2996

4995

2993

2996

2996

4728

1293

Cat.

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

GT

GT

SP

GT

GT

Cat.

SP

SP

GT

SP

SP

GT

GT

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

Classement

Pilotes
J.Ickx
J.Oliver
Herrmann
Larrousse
Hobbs
Hailwood
Beltoise
Courage
Guichet
Vaccarella
Kelleners
Joest
"Nanni Galli"
Widdows
Zeccoli
Posey
Poirot
Maublanc
Gaban
Deprez
Ballot-Léna
Chasseuil
Serpaggi
Ethuin
Laurent
Marche
Farjon
Dechaumel

Pilotes
Elford
Attwood
Lins
Kauhsen
Killy
Wollek
Egreteaud
Lopez
Depailler
Jabouille
P.Rodriguez
Piper
Greder
Wisell
Mazzia
Mauroy
Stommelen
Ahrens
Schutz
Mitter
Jo Bonnier
M.Gregory
Servoz-Gavin
Muller
Nicolas
Thérier
André De Cortanze
Vinatier
Sadler
Vetsey
Foucteau

24 heures du Mans 1969

Tour/Km

4998

4997,88

4954,03

4945,54

4834,62

4592,57

4443,98

4424,05

4191,41

4120,56

4052,58

3931,78

3864

3845,47

Tour

Ecart km

0,12

43,97

52,46

163,38

405,43

554,02

573,95

806,59

877,44

945,42

1066,22

1134

1152,53

Heure

22

22

20

20

18

16

16

16

15

14

13

12

12

12

10

10

Moyenne
208,25

208,245
206,418
206,064
201,43
191,357
185,166
184,335
174,642
171,69
168,858
163,824
161
160,228
Motif
embrayage
boite de vitesse
suspension
sortie de piste
moteur
boite de vitesse
boite de vitesse
boite de vitesse
embrayage
sortie de piste
moteur
court-circuit
moteur
joint de culasse
moteur
alternateur

amortisseur




Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

43

38

20

30

59

36

42

62

37

46

51

60

19

10

CHEVRON BMW B8

ALFA ROMEO 33/2

PORSCHE 908/8 S

ALPINE RENAULT A 220

FORD GT 40

FERRARI 275 GTB

ALFA ROMEO 33/2

PORSCHE 911 T

NOMAD-BRM MK II

HEALEY Climax SR

ALPINE RENAULT A 210

FIAT Abarth Spyder

PORSCHE 906/6

FERRARI 312 P

PORSCHE 917 K

1991

1996

2996

2996

4942

3285

2497

1991

1998

1998

1470

1001

1991

2997

4494

SP

SP

SP

SP

GT

SP

GT

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

Compain
Brown
Enever
Gosselin
Bourgoignie
Siffert
Redman
Grandsire
Andruet
Gardner
Guthrie
Rey

Haldi
T.Pilette
Slotemaker
Wicky
Berney
Konig
Lanfranchi
Baker
J.Harris
Leguellec
Tramont
Zanetti
Locatelli
De Mortemart
Mesange
Amon
Schetty
Woolfe
Linge

moteur
sortie de piste
boite de vitesse
moteur
joint de culasse
transmission
freins
moteur
huile
moteur
boite de vitesse
radiateur
moteur
joint de culasse
allumage
moteur

accident

accident mortel
de John Woolfe




